
SIZE GUIDE

If you want the perfect racing fit, grab a tape measure, write
down your numbers, and compare with our size chart below. In between 
sizes? For a tight fit, go one size down. For a loose fit, go one size up.
Sizing is European, so sizing up is recommended.

MEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

W OMEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

CHEST WAIST HIP

S

M

L

XL

S

XS

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

94-96cm

96-102cm 88-92cm 100-104cm

86-90cm 70-74cm 92-96cm

102-110cm

110-116cm

116-124cm

124-132cm

92-98cm

98-106cm

106-114cm

114-124cm

104-110cm

90-96cm 74-78cm 96-102cm

110-115cm

96-105cm

105-112cm

78-88cm

88-106cm

102-110cm

110-116cm

115-120cm

120-128cm

84-88cm 96-100cm

82-86cm 66-70cm 86-92cm

90-94cm 80-84cm 92-96cm
CHEST WAIST HIP

XS


