

If you want the perfect racing fit, grab a tape measure, write down your numbers, and compare with our size chart below. In between sizes? For a tight fit, go one size down. For a loose fit, go one size up. Sizing is European, so sizing up is recommended.

MEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

	CHEST	WAIST	HIP
xs	90-94cm	80-84cm	92-96cm
5	94-96cm	84-88cm	96-100cm
м	96-102cm	88-92cm	100-104cm
_ <u></u>	102-110cm	92-98cm	104-110cm
XL_	110-116cm	98-106cm	110-115cm
XXL	116-124cm	106-114cm	115-120cm
XXXL	124-132cm	114-124cm	120-128cm

WOMEN BODY MEASUREMENTS

_	CHEST	WAIST	HIP
XS	82-86cm	66-70cm	86-92cm
s	86-90cm	70-74cm	92-96cm
M	90-96cm	74-78cm	96-102cm
<i>_</i>	96-105cm	78-88cm	102-110cm
XL	105-112cm	88-106cm	110-116cm

